
 

 

Valdosta State University 
Academic Calendar for 2016 – 2017 

Fall 2016 

Mon.,  Aug 15 First Class Day 
Mon., Sept. 5 Labor Day Holiday  
Thurs., Oct. 6 Mid-Term 
Mon. – Tues., Oct. 10 – 11 Fall Break 
Wed. – Fri., Nov. 23 – 25 Thanksgiving Holidays 
Mon., Dec. 5  Last Class Day 
Tues. – Fri., Dec. 6 – 19  Final Exams  
Sat., Dec. 10  Graduation  

 
Spring 2017 

Mon., Jan. 9 First Class Day 
Mon., Jan. 16 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
Thurs., Mar. 2 Mid-Term 
Mon. – Fri., Mar. 13 – 17 Spring Break 
Mon., May 1 Last Class Day 
Tues. – Fri., May 2 – 5  








